)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 06:03:24 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4509 Concurrent Resolution, By Fleming and Hawkins
Summary: Union County Veterans Affairs Office, to mark restored gravesite of James Thomas (Old Hi-Ky) Moseley;
Resolutions

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO DIRECT THE UNION COUNTY VETERANS AFFAIRS OFFICE TO PLACE A
MARKER AT THE JUNCTION OF HIGHWAY 114 AND TUMP SMITH ROAD IN UNION COUNTY TO RECOGNIZE AND
COMMEMORATE THE RESTORED GRAVESITE OF THE COURAGEOUS REVOLUTIONARY WAR SCOUT, JAMES
THOMAS (OLD HI-KY) MOSELEY.

02/01/00
02/01/00
02/15/00
02/16/00
02/17/00
02/17/00
04/13/00
04/19/00

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-2

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-24

Introduced SJ-18

Referred to Committee on General SJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment General SJ-20

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-42

Page 1 of 1



