May 20, 2024, 06:03:24 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4509 Concurrent Resolution, By Fleming and Hawkins

Summary: Union County Veterans Affairs Office, to mark restored gravesite of James Thomas (Old Hi-Ky) Moseley; Resolutions

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO DIRECT THE UNION COUNTY VETERANS AFFAIRS OFFICE TO PLACE A MARKER AT THE JUNCTION OF HIGHWAY 114 AND TUMP SMITH ROAD IN UNION COUNTY TO RECOGNIZE AND COMMEMORATE THE RESTORED GRAVESITE OF THE COURAGEOUS REVOLUTIONARY WAR SCOUT, JAMES THOMAS (OLD HI-KY) MOSELEY.

02/01/00	House	Introduced HJ-2
02/01/00	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
02/15/00	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
02/16/00	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-24
02/17/00	Senate	Introduced SJ-18
02/17/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-18
04/13/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment General SJ-20
04/19/00	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-42